Technical Data
Features
Precision pressure measurement from 15 psi/1 bar to 10,000 psi/690 bar
Accuracy to 0.05 % of full scale
Easy to use, rugged construction for reliable performance
CSA; Class 1, Div 2, Groups A-D rating
ATEX: rating: II 3 G Ex nA IIB T6
Combine with the 700PTPK or 700HTPK pump kits for a complete pressure

gauge and allows gauge to
remain connected to the pump
Ordering information
Model
FLUKE-700G04 Pressure Gauge, 15 PSIG
FLUKE-700G05 Pressure Gauge, 30 PSIG
FLUKE-700G06 Pressure Gauge, 100 PSIG
FLUKE-700G27 Pressure Gauge, 300 PSIG
FLUKE-700G07 Pressure Gauge, 500 PSIG
FLUKE-700G08 Pressure Gauge, 1,000 PSIG
FLUKE-700G29 Pressure Gauge, 3,000 PSIG
FLUKE-700G30 Pressure Gauge, 5,000 PSIG
FLUKE-700G31 Pressure Gauge, 10,000 PSIG
700G/TRACK Data logging software and cable
FLUKE-700PTPK Pneumatic test pump kit, 0 TO 600 PSI/40 BAR
FLUKE-700HTPK Hydraulic test pump kit, 0 TO 10,000 PSI/690 BAR
Included accessories (Gauges)
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
NIST traceable certificate of calibration
1/4! NPT to 1/4! ISO adapter